Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS 3rd year - FEBRUARY (2023) Offline classes Teaching Schedule

Saturday, February 11, 2023

PRINCIPAL

MNR Medical College & Hospital
tasalwadl, Sanga Reddy.

9:00-10:00 10:00 - 1:00 1:00-1:30 Practicals Practicals 4100 t9 5100 Bk
pm 1:30-2.30 pm 2:30-3.30 pm
Wednesday, February 01, 2023 Revision
Thursday, February 02, 2023 Revision
University exams University exams
Friday, February 03, 2023 Revision
saturday, February 04, 2023 iy Revision
u
n
c
h
Sunday, February 05, 2023 Sunday Sunday
B
r
e
Monday, February 06, 2023 a Revision
k
Tuesday, February 07, 2023 Revision
Wednesday, February 08, 2023 Revision
University exams University exams
Thursday, February 09, 2023 Revision
Friday, February 10, 2023 Revision
Revision




L
Sunday, February 12, 2023 Sunday u Sunday
n
¢
h
Monday, February 13, 2023 Revision
B
T
e
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 a Revision
k
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Revision
University exams University exams
Thursday, February 16, 2023 Revision
Friday, February 17, 2023 Revision
Saturday, February 18, 2023 Revision
Sunday, February 19, 2023 Sunday Sunday
L
Monday, February 20, 2023 u Revision
n
c

PRINCIPAL
WMNR Medical College & Hospital
casalwadi, Sanga Reddy.




PRINCIP!
R Medica! College & Hospital
MN"asah.m;t‘ll. sanga Redd)

h
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 8 Revision
" !
e
a
‘Wednesday, February 22, 2023 K Revision
University exams University exams
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Revision
Friday, February 24, 2023 Revision
Saturday, February 25, 2023 Revision
L
Sunday, February 26, 2023 Sunday u Sunday
n
c
h
Monday, February 27, 2023 B Revision
" . r . .
Ul’\lVEI’Sltv exams e Ul"llVErS!ty exams
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 : Revision




